
DATE DAY TEAM EVENT LOCATION TIME

Feb 05 Wed ALL Klein Oak-TWHS Practice Meet-Field Events + 3200m Klein Oak HS 4:00 pm

Feb 06 Thur ALL Klein Oak-TWHS Practice Meet-Running Events TWHS 4:00 pm

Feb 08 Sat Spring ISD Invitational Spring HS

Feb 13 Thu FR/JV The Woodlands TWHS 4:00 pm

Feb 15 Sat Var Zoe Simpson Invitational Kingwood HS 10:00 am

Feb 19 Wed FR/JV Conroe Conroe HS 4:00 pm

Feb 22 Sat Var The Woodlands Invitational TWHS 10:00 am Field    2:00 pm 

Running

Feb 27 Thu FR/JV The Woodlands TWHS 4:00 pm

Feb 28 Fri Var Spartan Relays Stafford HS TBA

Mar 04 Wed FR/JV Klein Cain Klein Cain HS 4:00 pm

Mar 05 Thu Var **Dan Green Invitational** TWHS 4:00 pm

****Spring Break Schedule****

Mar 06 Fri ALL On your own

Mar 07 Sat ALL On your own

Mar 08 Sun ALL On your own

Mar 09 Mon ALL TBD TBD

Mar 10 Tues ALL 10:00 AM

Mar 11 Wed ALL 10:00 AM

Mar 12 Thu ALL 10:00 AM

Mar 13 Fri TBD TBD

Mar 14 Sat Distance Festival Southlake, TX

Mar 19 Thur FR/JV College Park College Park HS 4:00 pm

Mar 21 Sat Var College Park Invitational College Park HS 8:00 am

Mar 25 Wed FR/JV Oak Ridge Oak Ridge HS 4:00 pm

Mar 26 Thu Var Victor Lopez Classic Rice University 5:00 pm

Mar 27  Fri Var Victor Lopez Classic Rice University 11:00 am

Mar 28 Sat Var Victor Lopez Classic Rice University 5:00 pm

Apr 02 Thur FR/JV Freshman / Junior Varsity District 15-6A Championship Oak Ridge HS 4:00 pm

TBD  Var Varsity District 15-6A Championship Klein Memorial Stadium TBD

TBD  Var Varsity District 15-6A  Championship Klein Memorial Stadium TBD

TBD Var Varsity District 15-6A  Rain Day Klein Memorial Stadium TBD

TBD Var District 15-6A/ 16-6A Area Championship College Park HS 8:00 am

Apr 24 Fri Var UIL Region II Track & Field Championship Midway HS, Waco TX 9:00 am

Apr 25 Sat Var UIL Region II Track & Field Championship Midway HS, Waco TX 8:00 am

May 08 Fri UIL Texas State 6A Track & Field Championship U.T. Austin TBA

May 09 Sat Var UIL Texas State 6A Track & Field Championship U.T. Austin TBA

May 15 - 16 Sat Var TTFCA Meet of Champions San Antonio, TX

June 18-21 ALL New Balance Nationals Greensboro, NC

June 19 - 28 U. S. Olympic Team Trials Eugene, OR

June 12 - June 14 ALL USATF U20  Championships

July 27 - August 02 ALL USATF Hershey Youth Outdoor Championships Benedictine University - Lisle, IL

July 07 - July 12 ALL IAAF World U20 Championships Nairobi, Kenya

ALL USATF National Junior Olympics

July 29 - August 08 ALL AAU Junior Olympics Hampton Roads, Virginia

July 30 - August 02 ALL TAAF (Texas Amateur Athletic Federation) Championship Corpus Christi, TX
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